Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Box Type - Class X2
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 12  Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
 Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2

 cotton cloth.
 Each sample shall be subjected to 20
 discharged, the interval between
 successive discharges shall be 5s.
 UR be applied and be maintained for
                  s after the last discharge.
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 5 of 12
Dimensions (in mm)
L=standard lead length (18mm~26mm).
Marking: MKP62 X2 ###* 275~ 40/110/56/B ENCE, CQC, UL
PN Cap (μF) W ±0.4 H ±0.4 P ±0.4 T ±0.4 d ±0.05
MP2X102*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0010    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X122*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0012    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X152*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0015    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X182*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0018    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X222*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0022    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X272*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0027    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X332*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0033    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X392*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0039    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X472*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0047    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X562*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0056    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X682*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0068    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X822*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.0082    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X103*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.010    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X123*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.012    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X153*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.015    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X183*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.018    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X223*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.022    10.5    9.0    7.5    4.0    0.6
MP2X273*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.027    10.5   9.0  7.5   4.0    0.6
MP2X333*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.033    10.5    11.0    7.5    5.0    0.6
MP2X393*305AC-10.5P7.5S  0.039    10.5    11.0    7.5    5.0    0.6
MP2X473*305AC-10.5P7.5S
 0.047
 10.5    11.0    7.5    5.0    0.6
MP2X473K305AC-18P15S 18.0 11.0 15.0 5.0 0.6
MP2X563*305AC-10.5P7.5S
 0.056
 10.5    12.0    7.5   6.0    0.6
MP2X563*305AC-13P10S  13.0    11.0    10.0    5.0    0.6
MP2X683*305AC-10.5P7.5S
 0.068
 10.5    12.0    7.5   6.0    0.6
MP2X683*305AC-13P10S  13.0    11.0    10.0    5.0    0.6
MP2X823*305AC-13P10S  0.082    13.0    11.0    10.0    5.0    0.6
MP2X104K305AC-13P10S
0.10
 13.0    12.0    10.0    6.0    0.6
MP2X104M305AC-13P10S  13.0    11.0    10.0    5.0    0.6
MP2X124*305AC-13P10S  0.12    13.0    13.0    10.0    7.0    0.6
MP2X154*305AC-13P10S  0.15    13.0    13.0    10.0    7.0    0.6
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 6 of 12
PN Cap (μF) W ±0.4 H ±0.4 P ±0.4 T ±0.4 d ±0.05
MP2X184*305AC-13P10S  0.18    13.0    14.0    10.0    8.0    0.6
MP2X224M305AC-13P10S
 0.22
 13.0    14.0    10.0    8.0    0.6
MP2X224K305AC-17.5P15S  17.5    13.5    15.0    7.5    0.6
MP2X224K305AC-26.5P22.5S 26.5 16.5 22.5 7.0 0.8
MP2X274*305AC-17.5P15S  0.27    17.5    13.5    15.0    7.5    0.6
MP2X334K305AC-17.5P15S
0.33
 17.5   14.0  15.0    8.0  0.6
MP2X334M305AC-17.5P15S  17.5    13.5    15.0    7.5    0.6
MP2X394*305AC-17.5P15S  0.39    17.5    14.5    15.0    8.5    0.6
MP2X474K305AC-17.5P15S
0.47
 17.5    16.0    15.0    10.0    0.8
MP2X474M305AC-17.5P15S  17.5    14.5    15.0    8.5    0.6
MP2X474*305AC-32P27.5S 32.0 20.0 27.5 11.0 0.8
MP2X564*305AC-17.5P15S  0.56   17.5    16.0    15.0    10.0    0.8
MP2X604*305AC-17.5P15S  0.60    17.5    19.0    15.0    11.0    0.8
MP2X684*305AC-17.5P15S
 0.68
 17.5    19.0    15.0    11.0    0.8
MP2X684K305AC-32P27.5S 32.0 20.0 27.5 11.0 0.8
MP2X824M305AC-17.5P15S
 0.82
 17.5    19.0    15.0    11.0    0.8
MP2X824*305AC-32P27.5S  32.0    18.0    27.5    9.0    0.8
MP2X105*305AC-26.5P22.5S  1.0    26.5    18.5    22.5    10.0    0.8
MP2X125*305AC-26.5P22.5S  1.2    26.5    20.0    22.5    11.0    0.8
MP2X155K305AC-26.5P22.5S
 1.5
 26.5    22.0    22.5    12.0    0.8
MP2X155M305AC-26.5P22.5S  26.5    20.0    22.5    11.0    0.8
MP2X185*305AC-26.5P22.5S  1.8    26.5    24.5    22.5    15.5    0.8
MP2X225*305AC-26.5P22.5S  2.2    26.5    24.5    22.5    15.5    0.8
MP2X275*305AC-32P27.5S  2.7    32.0    28.0    27.5    14.0    0.8
MP2X335*305AC-32P27.5S  3.3   32.0    30.0    27.5    16.0    0.8
MP2X395*305AC-32P27.5S  3.9    32.0    33.0    27.5    18.0    0.8
MP2X475*305AC-32P27.5S  4.7  32.0    30.0    27.5    21.0    0.8
MP2X565*305AC-32P27.5S  5.6    32.0    37.0    27.5    22.0    0.8
MP2X685M305AC-32P27.5S
 6.8
 32.0    37.0    27.5    22.0    0.8
MP2X685*305AC-41P37.5S  41.0    33.5    37.5    18.5    1.0
MP2X825*305AC-41P37.5S  8.2    41.0    37.0    37.5    22.0    1.0
MP2X106K305AC-41P37.5S
10.0
 41.0    41.0    37.5    26.0    1.0
MP2X106M305AC-41P37.5S  41.0    37.0    37.5    22.0    1.0
MP2X126*305AC-41P37.5S 12.0 41.0 43.0 37.5 28.0 1.0
MP2X156*305AC-42P37.5S 15.0 42.0 45.0 37.5 30.0 1.0
MP2X206*305AC-42P37.5S 20.0 42.0 57.0 37.5 30.0 1.0
MP2X256*305AC-57P52.5S 25.0 57.0 50.0 52.5 35.0 1.2
Note: * = capacitance tolerance code, M=±20%, K=±10%,
### = capacitance value code
Not for use in series with the mains.
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2

Packing Specification
1. Carton for bulk                              2. Box for bulk                                  3. Box for Ammo
How to Order
MP2X 474 K 305AC - 17.5P15 S-XX-BL
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 9 of 12
RoHS Test Report
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 10 of 12
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 11 of 12
  Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Box Type - Class X2
X2 Radial Capacitor
Rev. E/NX
MP2X Series
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 12 of 12
How to contact us
USA HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel:    (800)-TAITRON   (800)-824-8766   (661)-257-6060
Fax:   (800)-TAITFAX    (800)-824-8329   (661)-257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED TAIWAN BRANCH
     6F., NO.190, SEC. 2, ZHONGXING RD., XINDIAN DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23146, TAIWAN R.O.C.
Tel:  886-2-2913-6238
Fax: 886-2-2913-6239
TAITRON COMPONENT TECHNOLOG SHANGHAI CORPORATION
SUITE 1503, METROBANK PLAZA, 1160 WEST YAN’AN ROAD, SHANGHAI, 200052, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942